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a—R Course 1 Course 2 Course 3 Course 4 _
Pre TOEFL TOEAL601 TOEA.801 TOEAL901 TOEAL1001
06:40-08:00 Morning Sparta (Step-Up1, Step-Up2, Advanced Vocabulary)

1 08:40-09:25 1:1 Listening & SpeakingA 1: 1 SpeakingA

2 09:30-10:15 1:1 Listening & SpeakingB 1:1 SpeakingB

3 10:25-11:10 1:1 Reading & WritingA 1:1WritingA

4 11:15-12:00 1:1 Reading & WritingB 1:1WritingB

5 13:00-13:45 1:4 Discussion A 1: 4 Reading A

6 13:50-14:35 1:4 Discussion B 1: 4 ReadingB

7 14:45-15:30 Special ClassA Special Class A

8 15:35-16:20 Special Class B Special Class B

9 16:30-17:15 1:8 PRETOEALA 1: 8 ListeningA
10  17:20-18:05 1:8 PRETOEALB 1: 8 ListeningB
11  19:00-19:45

Evening Sparta Class (TOEFL Practice Test)
12 19:50-20:35
[ELTS3.5 or TOEAL40 IELTS5.0 or TOEAL60 [ELTS6.0 or TOEAL80
or TOEIC490 or TOEIC680 or TOEIC800 Official TOEFL
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Tes-ting date Testing date

2017-11-20 2018-01-28 (Sun) 2018-05-07 2018-07-14 (Sat)
2017-12-18 2018-02-24 (Sat) 2018-06-04 2018-08-12 (Sun)
2018-01-15 2018-03-24 (Sat) 2018-07-02 2018-09-08 (Sat)
2018-02-12 2018-04-21 (Sat) 2018-08-13 2018-10-20 (Sat)
2018-03-19 2018-05-26 (Sat) 2018-09-10 2018-11- 17 (Sat)
2018-04-16 2018-06-23 (Sat) 2018-10-08 2018-12- 15 (Sat)
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